NSI1150
Isolated CAN Transceiver
Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE   Page 1
Product Overview
The NSI1150 is an isolated CAN transceiver which
fully compatible with the ISO11898-2 standard. The
NSI1150 integrated two channel digital isolators and

NSI1150 Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE   Page 29
11. Order Information
Orderable
Part Number
Isolation
Rating (kV)
Max Data
Rate (Mbps) SPQ MPQ Package Type Operating
Temperature MSL
NSI1150-DDBR 3 5 800 800 DUB8 -40 to 125°C 3
NSI1150-DSWR 5 5 1000 1000 SOP16(300mil) -40 to 125°C 3
NSI1150-DSWVR 5 5 1000 1000 SOP8(300mil) -40 to 125°C 3
NSI1150-DSWWAR 7.5 5 1000 1000 SOP8(600mil) -40 to 125°C 3
NOTE: All packages are RoHS-compliant with peak reflow temperatures of 260 °C according to the JEDEC industry
standard classifications and peak solder temperatures.
Part Number Rule:
NSI1150-DDBR
Series Number
Package Type:
DB=DUB8
SW=SOP16(300mil)
SWV=SOP8(300mil)
SWWA=SOP8(600mil)
D=Industrial
NSI1150 Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE   Page 30
12. Tape and Reel Information
Figure 12.1 Reel Information of SOP16(300mil)/ SOW16 and SOP8(300mil)/ SOW8
NSI1150 Datasheet (EN) 1.2